Mustang Dynamometer Test Report

Updates, Documentation & More At
www.MustangDyne.com
Or Call 1-330-963-5400

971Plus

Al Imam Ahmed Bin Hanbel Street, Warehouse Cl4
Ajman, UAE
Phone: 067401535 / 0502346957 - Fax: /

Date Printed 2021/07/19 Filter Mode : FIR
Time Printed 21:47 Filter Value : 99
Run# License Owner Acquired Test Comments
1 xXXXXXX sls bit 04/16 16:06 100 dk runn 3 1225wnm 872whp
2
3

Wheel Torque T WC

Wheel Power T WC

1400 1033
1260 929
1120 826
980 S 723
840 620
700 516
560 413
420 310
280 207
140 103
0 0
2000 2600 3200 3800 4400 5000 5600 6800 7400 8000
Engine Speed
Min Max Avg
Channel / Run 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 3
Wheel Torque T WC (N-M 719 1225 1043
Wheel Power T WC (HP) 244 873 660
LAMBDA #2 (Ratio) 0.453 0.453 0.453




